©2006 DataMetrics™ Corporation | 1717 Diplomacy Row | Orlando, FL 32809 | 407.251.4577 | Fax 407.251.4588 | www.datametrics.com
Fully Mission Capable™
Key Features Model 8211 9 Slot ATR Chassis
MODEL 8211MODEL 8211
9 SLOT ATR9 SLOT ATR
CHASSISCHASSIS
Designed to Meet MIL-STD-810E for Shock,
Vibration, and Explosive Atmospheres

Power Consumption  . . . . . . .150W Max
Voltage Hold-up . . . . . . . . . . .10ms
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
8211-091X-C000 ATR, Hybrid Cooling, Full Long, 9 Slot, VME, Clear
Chemical Finish
8211-092X-C000 ATR, Hybrid Cooling, Full Long, 9 Slot, VME64x,
Clear Chemical Finish
8211-093X-C000 ATR, Hybrid Cooling, Full Long, 9 Slot, VITA, Clear
Chemical Finish
8211-084X-C000 ATR, Hybrid Cooling, Full Long, 8 Slot, CPCI, Clear
Chemical Finish
8211-099X-C000 ATR, Hybrid Cooling, Full Long, 9 Slot, Custom
Backplane Confi g., Clear Chem. Finish
Standard Confi guration 8211-0920-C000
“X” indicates ordering options.
Consult DataMetrics for other options and custom confi gurations.